
July 24, 2019 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 5

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

Overall Male

1 Will Spector 19 M 15-19 17.41

2 Rishi Sharma 16 M 15-19 18.15

3 Michael Bond 17 M 15-19 18.27

Overall Female

14 Cassy Raia 20 F 20-29 21.24

15 Emma Zawatski 12 F ≤ 14 22.13

23 Danielle Becker 19 F 15-19 23.25

≤ 14 Male

11 Jared Povell 14 M ≤ 14 20.27

19 Johnathon Sciortino 10 M ≤ 14 22.41

25 Aidan Solomon 14 M ≤ 14 23.39

≤ 14 Female

47 Kayla Sciortino 12 F ≤ 14 29.34

52 Courtney Speck 12 F ≤ 14 30.40

15-19 Male

4 Jeremie Garcia 16 M 15-19 18.30

5 Joseph Cicoria 18 M 15-19 18.47

6 Dhawan Antala 17 M 15-19 19.00

15-19 Female

31 Brittany Newman 15 F 15-19 24.38

34 Katie Adler 17 F 15-19 24.53

44 Riya Anana 15 F 15-19 28.56

20-29 Male

12 Nicholas Toth 20 M 20-29 20.56

16 Jake Robins 27 M 20-29 22.24

20 Grover Raia 20 M 20-29 22.44

20-29 Female

39 Micaela Conde 29 F 20-29 27.46

41 Mariela Conde 26 F 20-29 28.21

30-39 Male

33 Alejandro Ramirez 34 M 30-39 24.46

36 Chris Gross 37 M 30-39 25.48

30-39 Female - None

40-49 Male

8 Rich Riopel 45 M 40-49 19.02

27 Darrin Goldman 44 M 40-49 24.09

30 Jon Lyon 44 M 40-49 24.33

40-49 Female

24 Cara Nelius 42 F 40-49 23.26
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37 Jess Clark 40 F 40-49 27.20

42 Rachel Sciortino 41 F 40-49 28.29

50-59 Male

22 Donald Schwartz 58 M 50-59 23.03

26 Will Cicoria 51 M 50-59 23.52

32 Adam Garcia 52 M 50-59 24.45

50-59 Female - None

60-69 Male

21 Bob Andrews 61 M 60-69 22.46

43 Jim Nosuchinsky 66 M 60-69 28.44

53 Rich Arabia 60 M 60-69 31.23

60-69 Female

50 Cathy Akridge 67 F 60-69 29.43

59 Lynn Glenn 65 F 60-69 39.54

70-79 Male

56 David Gross 78 M 70-79 34.35

61 Jim Bergum 70 M 70-79 40.52

80 + Male

55 Ralph Garfield 83 M 80 + 33.18

60 Olie Nelson 83 M 80 + 39.59

Racewalkers - 2.5 Miles

Male

1 Ross Miano 70 M 70-79 30.20

2 Dennis Hayden 68 M 60-69 32.47

Female

1 Patti Ferriola 56 F 50-59 28.41

Overall Placement

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

1 Will Spector 19 M 15-19 17.41

2 Rishi Sharma 16 M 15-19 18.15

3 Michael Bond 17 M 15-19 18.27

4 Jeremie Garcia 16 M 15-19 18.30

5 Joseph Cicoria 18 M 15-19 18.47

6 Dhawan Antala 17 M 15-19 19.00

7 Rowan Cassidy 15 M 15-19 19.02

8 Rich Riopel 45 M 40-49 19.02

9 Max Eisenman 17 M 15-19 20.00

10 Issaiah Brown 16 M 15-19 20.23

11 Jared Povell 14 M ≤ 14 20.27

12 Nicholas Toth 20 M 20-29 20.56

13 Aiden Bonano 17 M 15-19 20.59



July 24, 2019 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 5

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

14 Cassy Raia 20 F 20-29 21.24

15 Emma Zawatski 12 F ≤ 14 22.13

16 Jake Robins 27 M 20-29 22.24

17 Chris Difigos 17 M 15-19 22.25

18 Jackson Pavlovich 17 M 15-19 22.40

19 Johnathon Sciortino 10 M ≤ 14 22.41

20 Grover Raia 20 M 20-29 22.44

21 Bob Andrews 61 M 60-69 22.46

22 Donald Schwartz 58 M 50-59 23.03

23 Danielle Becker 19 F 15-19 23.25

24 Cara Nelius 42 F 40-49 23.26

25 Aidan Solomon 14 M ≤ 14 23.39

26 Will Cicoria 51 M 50-59 23.52

27 Darrin Goldman 44 M 40-49 24.09

28 Sean Adler 13 M ≤ 14 24.12

29 Andrew Smolowitz 15 M 15-19 24.16

30 Jon Lyon 44 M 40-49 24.33

31 Brittany Newman 15 F 15-19 24.38

32 Adam Garcia 52 M 50-59 24.45

33 Alejandro Ramirez 34 M 30-39 24.46

34 Katie Adler 17 F 15-19 24.53

35 Charles Best 50 M 50-59 24.56

36 Chris Gross 37 M 30-39 25.48

37 Jess Clark 40 F 40-49 27.20

38 Justin Rachunok 42 M 40-49 27.44

39 Micaela Conde 29 F 20-29 27.46

40 Kevin Toth 51 M 50-59 27.59

41 Mariela Conde 26 F 20-29 28.21

42 Rachel Sciortino 41 F 40-49 28.29

43 Jim Nosuchinsky 66 M 60-69 28.44

44 Riya Anana 15 F 15-19 28.56

45 David Summa 52 M 50-59 29.19

46 Eric Arolick 53 M 50-59 29.30

47 Kayla Sciortino 12 F ≤ 14 29.34

48 Patricia Lombardi 46 F 40-49 29.35

49 Mona Hagen 46 F 40-49 29.42

50 Cathy Akridge 67 F 60-69 29.43

51 Braeden McClave 13 M ≤ 14 30.08

52 Courtney Speck 12 F ≤ 14 30.40

53 Rich Arabia 60 M 60-69 31.23

54 Peter Slater 66 M 60-69 32.53

55 Ralph Garfield 83 M 80 + 33.18

56 David Gross 78 M 70-79 34.35

57 Jim Murphy 61 M 60-69 34.45

58 Anneli Svensson 49 F 40-49 36.18

59 Lynn Glenn 65 F 60-69 39.54

60 Olie Nelson 83 M 80 + 39.59

61 Jim Bergum 70 M 70-79 40.52

62 Meredith Murray 49 F 40-49 42.08

Results by Gender and Age Group

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time
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Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

15 Emma Zawatski 12 F ≤ 14 22.13

47 Kayla Sciortino 12 F ≤ 14 29.34

52 Courtney Speck 12 F ≤ 14 30.40

23 Danielle Becker 19 F 15-19 23.25

31 Brittany Newman 15 F 15-19 24.38

34 Katie Adler 17 F 15-19 24.53

44 Riya Anana 15 F 15-19 28.56

14 Cassy Raia 20 F 20-29 21.24

39 Micaela Conde 29 F 20-29 27.46

41 Mariela Conde 26 F 20-29 28.21

24 Cara Nelius 42 F 40-49 23.26

37 Jess Clark 40 F 40-49 27.20

42 Rachel Sciortino 41 F 40-49 28.29

48 Patricia Lombardi 46 F 40-49 29.35

49 Mona Hagen 46 F 40-49 29.42

58 Anneli Svensson 49 F 40-49 36.18

62 Meredith Murray 49 F 40-49 42.08

50 Cathy Akridge 67 F 60-69 29.43

59 Lynn Glenn 65 F 60-69 39.54

11 Jared Povell 14 M ≤ 14 20.27

19 Johnathon Sciortino 10 M ≤ 14 22.41

25 Aidan Solomon 14 M ≤ 14 23.39

28 Sean Adler 13 M ≤ 14 24.12

51 Braeden McClave 13 M ≤ 14 30.08

1 Will Spector 19 M 15-19 17.41

2 Rishi Sharma 16 M 15-19 18.15

3 Michael Bond 17 M 15-19 18.27

4 Jeremie Garcia 16 M 15-19 18.30

5 Joseph Cicoria 18 M 15-19 18.47

6 Dhawan Antala 17 M 15-19 19.00

7 Rowan Cassidy 15 M 15-19 19.02

9 Max Eisenman 17 M 15-19 20.00

10 Issaiah Brown 16 M 15-19 20.23

13 Aiden Bonano 17 M 15-19 20.59

17 Chris Difigos 17 M 15-19 22.25

18 Jackson Pavlovich 17 M 15-19 22.40

29 Andrew Smolowitz 15 M 15-19 24.16

12 Nicholas Toth 20 M 20-29 20.56

16 Jake Robins 27 M 20-29 22.24

20 Grover Raia 20 M 20-29 22.44

33 Alejandro Ramirez 34 M 30-39 24.46

36 Chris Gross 37 M 30-39 25.48

8 Rich Riopel 45 M 40-49 19.02

27 Darrin Goldman 44 M 40-49 24.09

30 Jon Lyon 44 M 40-49 24.33

38 Justin Rachunok 42 M 40-49 27.44

22 Donald Schwartz 58 M 50-59 23.03

26 Will Cicoria 51 M 50-59 23.52

32 Adam Garcia 52 M 50-59 24.45

35 Charles Best 50 M 50-59 24.56

40 Kevin Toth 51 M 50-59 27.59

45 David Summa 52 M 50-59 29.19

46 Eric Arolick 53 M 50-59 29.30
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 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 5

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

21 Bob Andrews 61 M 60-69 22.46

43 Jim Nosuchinsky 66 M 60-69 28.44

53 Rich Arabia 60 M 60-69 31.23

54 Peter Slater 66 M 60-69 32.53

57 Jim Murphy 61 M 60-69 34.45

56 David Gross 78 M 70-79 34.35

61 Jim Bergum 70 M 70-79 40.52

55 Ralph Garfield 83 M 80 + 33.18

60 Olie Nelson 83 M 80 + 39.59

J. Bergum, FARC


